
JOIN 
US !

Eastern Illinois University 3017 9th St. Hall       (217) 581 - 7849        

Important Dates

Mandatory TRIO Retreat Saturday, Sept. 21

TRIO Tutors Start Tuesday, Sept. 3
Last Day to Withdraw for 50% Refund Monday, Sept. 16 

Last Day to Withdraw from University w/ W Friday, Nov. 1

Student Involvement Fair **
Tuesday, August 27, 2p - 5p, Library Quad

Graduate School Fair Visit: UIUC
Wednesday, October 16, 12p - 4p, Urbana-Champaign, IL

Minority Faculty, Staff, & Student Reception
Monday, August 26, 3p - 5p, Grand Ballroom

Graduate School Prep: Do's & Don'ts
Wednesday, October 9, 4p - 5p, 9th St. Hall Rm 1115

Resume Writing  by Career Services
Thursday, August 29, 12p, 1301 Human Services Center
See Career Services page for additional dates on this topic

Last Day to Drop with No Grade Friday, Aug. 30

Study Abroad Fair
Wednesday, September 18, 10a - 3p, Grand Ballroom

***

Self-Care
Wednesday, September 19, 4p - 5p, 9th St. Hall Rm 1117

Mandatory TRIO Retreat
Saturday, September 21, 10a - 3:30p, 3rd Fl. MLK Jr. Union

Show Me the Money: Financial Aid & Scholarships 
Wednesday, September 25, 4p - 5p, 9th St. Hall Rm 1115

Turning Up, But are You Aware: Alcohol Awareness 
Wednesday, October 2, 6:30p - 7:30p, 9th St. Hall Rm 1115

Fall Break  Friday, Oct. 11

TRIO Workshops

EIU Graduate School Information Fair
Thursday, October 17, 10a - 2p, Grand Ballroom

How to Recognize & Avoid Toxic Relationships
Tuesday, October 22, 4p - 5p, 9th St. Hall Rm 1117

Job & Internship Fair **
Thursday, October 3, 12p - 4p, Grand Ballroom

Other Workshops offered on campus

Better Grades In Less Time
Tuesday, September 17, 3p, Arcola/Tuscola, University Union

Organized & Effective Note Taking
Tuesday, October 15, 3p, Arcola/Tuscola, University Union

Extreme Makeover: GPA Edition
Tuesday, November 5, 3p, Arcola/Tuscola, University Union

Test-Taking: Finals Edition
Tuesday, November 19, 3p, Arcola/Tuscola, University Union

Interview Success Strategies
Wednesday, September 18, 2p, 1301 Human Services Center 
See Career Services page for additional dates on this topic

How to Research Employers & Why It's Important
Monday, September 30, 11a, 1301 Human Services Center

Job Fair Prep - Insider Tips from a Recruiter
Wednesday, October 2, 5:30p, Grand Ballroom

Fall Education Job Fair **
Wednesday, November 6, 9a - 1p, Grand Ballroom

Fall 2019
Workshops 

FAFSA  Assistance
Monday, October 7, 3p - 5p, Booth Library Rm 4450

EIU Career Services provides workshops and programs to help you meet the skills and competencies  that today's employers now require to get hired and
thrive in the workplace. Must RSVP by logging into your Panther TraCS account or calling 217-581-2412. No late arrivals accepted.

 
GRE Prep Sessions 

(Thursdays, 5p - 7p)
9th St. Hall Rm 1115

 
 September 26                  October 24
 October 03                       October 31

     October 10                        November 07

     October 17                        November 14

 

eiutrio@eiu.edu        

Events marked with ** does not count toward TRIO's two workshop policy

Effective Study Habits & Tips
Tuesday, October 1, 4p - 4:30p, 9th St. Hall Rm 1117

TRIO
STUDENT SUPPORT SERVICES

Budget for the Semester by The HERC
Thursday, August 29, 7p, Martinsville Rm, University Union
See TRIO Workshop Wall  for additional dates on similar topics

Stress + Sleep Management
Tuesday, October 8, 7p, Martinsville Rm., University Union
See TRIO Workshop Wall  for additional dates on similar topics

Mindfulness U
Wednesday, October 16, 7p, Martinsville Rm. University Union
See TRIO Workshop Wall  for additional dates on similar topics


